
Basketball
First Name Last Name Cell Phone Number Email Perferred Night Sport Level Gender Age

Michael Anctil anctil_m@yahoo.com Any 40+ Basketball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Jeff Yenisch 813-777-5126 jyenisch@gmail.com Wednesday 40+ Basketball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Michael Anctil anctil_m@yahoo.com Any 40+ Basketball Recreational Male 18 to 59

David Acevedo 818-468-2608 ace2b5@gmail.com Any 40+ Basketball Male 18 to 59

Colin Boyd colintboyd@gmail.com weekdays 40+ Basketball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Ryan Woods 410-746-8378 ryan.g.woods@gmail.com 40+ Basketball Recreational Male 18 to 59
Bobby Roshan 303-905-9992 bobby.roshan@gmail.com 40+ Basketball Male 18 to 59
Rodney Perry Jr (RJ) rj15@comcast.net Tuesday Basketball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Austin Remus austin.james.remus@gmail.com Basketball Competitive Male 18 to 59

Shannon McSorley shannon.mcsorley@medtronic.com Basketball Female 18 to 59

Brooke Jimenez brookeajimenez@gmail.com Basketball Recreational Female 18 to 59

Neil Collins neilcollins20@gmail.com Basketball Male 18 to 59

Joel Mauney joelmauney11@hotmail.com Sun-Wednesday Basketball Competitive Male 18 to 59

Heather Burger hmb.brg@gmail.com Basketball Female 18 to 59

Craig Prince 720-998-1887 craig.prince@comcast.net Basketball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Broc Couling 517-740-0822 canadien4@gmail.com Basketball Competitive Male 18 to 59

Matthew Sauser matthewsauser13@gmail.com Basketball Competitive Male 18 to 59

Boris Chubukov borischubukov@gmail.com Basketball Recreational Male 18 to 59

James Banks kenbanks18@gmail.com Basketball Recreational Male Under 18

Jody Halouska 303-827-9398 jodyhal@yahoo.com Any Basketball Recreational Female 18 to 59
Dylan Foster 303-815-4272 foster.dylan10@yahoo.com Basketball Recreational Male 18 to 59
Tree Mangan 303-513-9824 treemangan@gmail.com Any Basketball Recreational Female 18 to 59
Elijah Israel 720-475-6496 elijah.israel.511@gmail.com Basketball Male 18 to 59
Jonathan Mata 720-651-2495 Jonathan.mata2335@gmail.com Any time Basketball Recreational Male 18 to 59
Jennifer Kemps 720-296-0275 jennifer.kemps108@gmail.com Basketball Female 18 to 59
Tim Barrette 714-612-1649 tim.barrette@gmail.com Basketball Recreational Male 18 to 59
Katie Emsick 402-332-6238 kemsick@gmail.com any Basketball Competitive Female 18 to 59



Pickleball
First Name Last Name Cell Phone Number Email Perferred Night Sport Level Gender Age

Dave Deacy 720-879-7173 davedindenver@yahoo.com Weds Pickleball Competitive Male 18 to 59

Dylan Foster 303-815-4272 foster.dylan10@yahoo.com Pickleball Recreational Male 18 to 59
Bill Balsley 720-347-7195 wdbalsley@gmail.com Pickleball Competitive Male 60+
Colin Muraika 215-584-3031 cmuraika@gmail.com No preference Pickleball Competitive Male 18 to 59
Abigail Kilgore 651-324-1324 abbykilgore@msn.com Pickleball Female 18 to 59

Softball
First Name Last Name Cell Phone Number Email Perferred Night Sport Level Gender Age

Christopher Berger chrisnpamela.0921@gmail.com Monday Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Kylor Berger 720 3186597 Kylor6705@gmail.com Monday Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Darrell Field Field.darrell@gmail.com M,T,W, Friday Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Eric Wiley Mwiley0225@gmail.com Sunday Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Zachariah Velasco zachvelasco@gmail.com Monday Softball Competitive Male 18 to 59

Eric Wiley mwiley0225@gmail.com Sunday Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Matthew Greene Mparkergreene@gmail.com Tuesday Softball Competitive Male 18 to 59

Eric Wiley 720-585-5706 mwiley0225@gmail.com Sunday Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59

William Bailey wpbailey2000@gmail.com Tuesday Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Shannon McSorley shannon.mcsorley@medtronic.com Softball Female 18 to 59

Chad W c3walser@gmail.com Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Corey Daniel Coreywdaniel@gmail.com M-Th-fri Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Corey Daniel Coreywdaniel@gmail.com M-Thur-Friday Softball Competitive Male 18 to 59

Kyle Maechler kmaech27@yahoo.com Any Softball Competitive Male 18 to 59

Katherine James katorin@gmail.com Softball Recreational Female 18 to 59

Michael Brady 303-358-6266 Bradym@duck.com Any Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Andrew Fischer ajfisch21@gmail.com Thursday Softball Competitive Male 18 to 59

John Smith smithjohn20021@gmail.com Sat/Sun Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Jackson Shropshire jaxshrop@gmail.com Softball Male 18 to 59

Ryan Woods 410-746-8378 ryan.g.woods@gmail.com Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59
Corey Daniel 720-413-2360 Coreywdaniel@gmail.com sunday Softball Competitive Male 18 to 59
Corey Daniel 720-413-2360 Coreywdaniel@gmail.com any Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59
Katelyn Cano 415-823-1160 katelyncano@gmail.com Tueaday Softball Recreational Female 18 to 59



John Nunnery 720-775-5177 znunnery19@gmail.com Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59
Derek Sing 580-736-3866 derek_sing@outlook.com Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59
Lucas Bunch 303-518-4851 Lukerbunch@gmail.com M - Thurs Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59
bob barry 720-933-6625 bobbarry14@comcast.net anytime Softball Recreational Male 60+
Steve Huppman 610-209-8123 huppman@gmail.com Softball Male 18 to 59
Evan Colvin 720-900-9735 evan.colvin@icloud.com MTuW Softball Recreational Male 18 to 59
Billy Adamson 720-298-5600 Billy_adamson@yahoo.com Any night Softball Male 18 to 59

Volleyball
First Name Last Name Cell Phone Number Email Perferred Night Sport Level Gender Age

April Sieck 240-561-2216 aprilcsieck@gmail.com Tues, Wed, thur Volleyball Recreational Female 18 to 59

Sarah Galloway 970-270-6624 sarahgalloway7@gmail.com Volleyball Competitive Female 18 to 59

Angelina Ciotola Angelinaciotola9@gmail.com Tuesday Volleyball Competitive Female 18 to 59

Shelly Sucato shelvis55@yahoo.com Volleyball Competitive Female 18 to 59

William Bailey wpbailey2000@gmail.com Tuesday Volleyball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Isaiah Liss tinaliss@gmail.com Tuesday Volleyball Competitive Male Under 18

Rachel OConnor racheloconnor97@gmail.com Thursday Volleyball Recreational Female 18 to 59

Cinnamon East cinnamoneast@hotmail.com Volleyball Recreational Female 18 to 59

Mattie Sullivan mattie2002.ms@gmail.com Thursday Volleyball Recreational Female 18 to 59

Mattie Sullivan Mattie2002.ms@gmail.com Volleyball Recreational Female 18 to 59

Neil Collins neilcollins20@gmail.com Volleyball Male 18 to 59

Joel Mauney joelmauney11@hitnail.com Sun-Wed Volleyball Competitive Male 18 to 59

Alexis Larson Alexislarson130@gmail.com Tuesday Volleyball Competitive Female 18 to 59

Dakota Hill Dakhill1825@gmail.com M/W/F/Sa/Su Volleyball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Heather Burger hmb.brg@gmail.com Volleyball Female 18 to 59

Lindsey Bumann lindsey.bumann@yahoo.com Tuesday or thur Volleyball Recreational Female 18 to 59

Daisy Kue Kue.daisy834@gmail.com Volleyball Recreational Female 18 to 59

Delaney Gilbert laneyg@cox.net Volleyball Female 18 to 59

Ashish Kolli ashish.n.kolli@gmail.com Volleyball Recreational Male 18 to 59

Jackson Shropshire jaxshrop@gmail.com Volleyball Competitive Male 18 to 59

Morgan Schachterle 970-690-9842 moeschach24@gmail.com Volleyball Recreational Female 18 to 59


